
Broadcast Engineering Consultants India Limited 

(Under Ministry Of Information and Broadcasting) 

C-56A/17, Sector-62, Noida-201307 

GEM/2023/B/4606872  

Dated: February 20, 2024 

 

Corrigendum No. 1 

 

Subject: Corrigendum to Gem Bid no. GEM/2024/B/4606872 dated February 9, 2024.  

1. Last date of Bid Submission has been extended from February 20, 2024 3:00 PM. February 27, 

2024 3:00 PM. 

2. The Breakup of price bid should be uploaded under financial cover only (Financial Document).  

3. Remain Terms & condition same as per Tender ATC document. 

 

 

S/d 

General Manager 

 


